
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 25 25 25 197MITCHELL H EE 117811 AA 25 25 25 24
2 T: 24 25 25 25 196FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA 24 25 24 24
2 T: 25 24 23 24 196PARSONS AG EE 112822 AA 25 25 25 25
4 T: 25 23 24 25 195MOUSSALLI BA EE 56374 AA 24 25 25 24
5 T: 24 25 25 24 194HOLMES M EE 123694 AA 23 25 25 23
5 T: 25 25 22 25 194MARSDEN N EE 97385 AA 25 25 24 23
5 T: 25 25 25 25 194PARSONS DJ EE 47836 AA 22 23 24 25
5 T: 24 24 24 25 194RUSSELL MG EE 44316 AA 23 24 25 25
5 T: 25 24 23 25 194SAUNDERS AJ EE 121442 AA 25 24 25 23

Yes10 T: 25 25 23 25 193KEATLEY M EE 100822 AA 24 23 24 24
10 T: 25 24 24 25 193WALKER JA EE 52001 AA 24 25 25 21
12 T: 23 25 25 25 192DODD P EE 119936 AA 24 24 24 22
13 T: 24 24 24 25 191FLEMING M EE 31975 AA 23 25 23 23

Yes13 T: 22 25 25 24 191HAVILL C EE 99473 AA 25 23 23 24
13 T: 22 24 23 24 191MANNING RJ EE 50249 AA 24 25 24 25
16 T: 22 25 23 24 190BURTON D EE 118304 AA 22 25 24 25
16 T: 25 23 24 22 190COOKE GM EE 90969 AA 25 25 23 23
16 T: 25 25 24 21 190DEAN R EE 105788 AA 24 22 24 25
16 T: 23 25 25 25 190DORE MR EE 44378 AA 23 20 24 25
16 T: 25 23 24 23 190WALSH KS EE 66028 AA 24 23 25 23
21 T: 25 23 24 23 188FIELDING C EE 57263 AA 23 25 24 21
21 T: 23 24 25 25 188MYLAM PN EE 28522 AA 22 23 23 23

Yes23 T: 25 24 22 23 186CHESSON M EE 85470 AA 23 21 23 25
23 T: 23 24 22 24 186LEPPINGTON SP EE 39173 AA 23 25 24 21
25 T: 20 24 22 23 185HIRONS J EE 118659 AA 25 23 25 23

Yes26 T: 24 21 23 25 183HORNBY DM EE 11507 AA 23 21 21 25
Yes27 T: 21 23 24 22 180HAVILL J EE 112886 AA 21 23 23 23

28 T: 22 22 24 23 178FARAM N EE 23454 AA 19 22 22 24
Yes29 T: 22 24 23 22 175CORK A EE 119962 AA 22 14 24 24

30 T: 23 24 22 20 174BIGGS J EE 22184 AA 22 21 20 22
31 T: 20 23 21 24 171JONES RP EE 51136 AA 22 20 21 20
32 T: 21 22 23 23 89BELL BA EE 97871 AA 0 0 0 0
32 T: 22 21 23 23 89MULLINER IB EE 86832 AA 0 0 0 0
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 25 24 25 195DUNNE J EE 113258 A 24 25 24 24
2 T: 25 24 25 25 194ELGIE R EE 108772 A 25 24 23 23

Yes3 T: 24 25 23 23 192HARVEY A EE 85130 A 24 24 25 24
3 T: 25 24 25 24 192HILL S EE 70915 A 23 24 24 23
5 T: 23 25 24 23 189OWEN G EE 126843 A 23 25 22 24
6 T: 24 22 25 21 188BRUSHETT P EE 123931 A 25 24 24 23
7 T: 24 23 23 22 187JAGO C EE 65565 A 25 24 23 23
7 T: 21 25 24 22 187LUDFORD-BROOKS EE 125698 A 24 22 24 25
9 T: 23 24 23 25 186BETHELL C EE 121252 A 24 20 22 25
9 T: 23 22 24 24 186BODENHAM S EE 104074 A 25 23 22 23
9 T: 25 22 24 23 186CAIN JF EE 53934 A 22 22 23 25
9 T: 24 23 24 22 186GARDNER C EE 45782 A 23 24 21 25
9 T: 25 24 23 23 186GREEN MD EE 110547 A 24 23 20 24
9 T: 23 25 25 23 186SEVERN SF EE 124204 A 23 23 22 22
15 T: 25 23 25 21 185BRISTER M EE 87729 A 22 23 24 22
15 T: 23 23 24 23 185BROWN GM EE 71619 A 25 24 23 20
15 T: 24 22 24 23 185HEINRICH S EE 122812 A 22 22 24 24
15 T: 25 24 23 23 185KITSON J EE 2540 A 23 23 22 22
15 T: 23 25 25 22 185TAYLOR A EE 118869 A 21 23 22 24

Yes20 T: 24 21 24 22 184MILLER JCE EE 19676 A 25 24 25 19
20 T: 23 23 23 24 184OWEN C EE 126089 A 24 21 23 23
20 T: 23 24 23 22 184STEPHENS A EE 123017 A 22 22 23 25

Yes23 T: 23 23 24 22 183ALLEN W EE 128356 A* 24 22 23 22
23 T: 22 24 23 25 183PEGG M EE 117926 A 23 21 22 23
23 T: 24 23 24 24 183ROLING D EE 123649 A 24 21 23 20
23 T: 20 21 22 23 183WILKIESON SH EE 71532 A 23 25 25 24
27 T: 25 24 24 23 182ARCHER AD EE 48602 A 23 23 18 22
27 T: 22 24 23 22 182FALLON P EE 101569 A 23 23 22 23

Yes27 T: 21 25 22 24 182WRIGHT J EE 124728 A 21 22 24 23
30 T: 24 22 23 24 181SHANKS E EE 122157 A 25 22 21 20
30 T: 24 23 21 22 181THOMAS S EE 35750 A 25 22 21 23
30 T: 25 25 25 22 181WELLARD AL EE 29446 A 23 21 19 21
33 T: 22 22 23 24 179DIXON AL EE 123921 A 21 22 23 22
34 T: 22 24 22 23 175GASKIN P EE 118880 A 22 21 21 20
35 T: 22 23 22 23 169WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 A 18 19 21 21
36 T: 23 23 17 20 83MCCONNACHIE D EE 119194 A 0 0 0 0
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 23 24 22 185MOORE DC EE 8494 B 23 23 24 22
2 T: 24 25 18 24 183CUNLIFFE IJ EE 117868 B 23 25 21 23
3 T: 21 21 23 24 182COLLIER J EE 124966 B 23 22 24 24
3 T: 22 23 25 22 182HALEY M EE 122716 B 23 23 22 22
3 T: 24 23 22 23 182WARD A EE 114942 B 23 23 22 22
6 T: 23 20 21 25 181GRIFFITHS TA EE 120030 B 22 23 23 24
7 T: 22 25 22 22 180LANE A EE 125596 B 23 21 22 23
7 T: 22 22 22 22 180RUSSELL I EE 122908 B 23 23 23 23
9 T: 21 22 21 21 174RAMSDEN P EE 116881 B 24 21 23 21
10 T: 19 21 24 24 173HAYES I EE 105434 B 20 21 22 22
10 T: 22 20 22 21 173SARGESON M EE 91605 B 22 22 22 22

Yes12 T: 22 21 22 21 167LANCASTER CE EE 98359 B 20 21 20 20
13 T: 20 22 20 19 164JONES P EE 124346 B 20 20 22 21

Yes14 T: 21 22 20 18 157BULMER B EE 66687 B 16 22 18 20
15 T: 22 23 22 20 87SANDERS LD EE 99421 B 0 0 0 0

Yes16 T: 22 22 0 0 44ORR N EE 70648 B 0 0 0 0
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 25 23 23 178MILLER T EE 127560 C 22 22 19 23
2 T: 21 24 22 24 177DENNEY H EE 118012 C 24 20 21 21

Yes3 T: 20 21 20 22 170HIBBS E EE 129115 C 22 22 19 24
Yes4 T: 20 18 23 23 168KINGSNORTH W EE 104958 C 20 19 22 23
Yes5 T: 21 20 22 23 167MORGAN K EE 119363 C 23 19 18 21

5 T: 22 19 23 22 167ROGERS J EE 103400 C 21 23 17 20
7 T: 22 20 19 19 163PENNINGTON H EE 126398 C 22 19 21 21

Yes8 T: 20 18 21 21 156KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 C 20 19 18 19
9 T: 22 18 21 19 149SAVINS RL EE 126339 C 20 15 14 20
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 25 24 23 189OWEN G EE 126843 CLT 23 25 22 24
2 T: 21 25 24 22 187LUDFORD-BROOKS EE 125698 CLT 24 22 24 25
3 T: 21 21 23 24 182COLLIER J EE 124966 CLT 23 22 24 24
4 T: 22 25 22 22 180LANE A EE 125596 CLT 23 21 22 23
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 24 23 25 183PEGG M EE 117926 JNR 23 21 22 23

Yes2 T: 21 25 22 24 182WRIGHT J EE 124728 JNR 21 22 24 23
Yes3 T: 20 21 20 22 170HIBBS E EE 129115 JNR 22 22 19 24

4 T: 22 20 19 19 163PENNINGTON H EE 126398 JNR 22 19 21 21
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 20 24 22 23 185HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY 25 23 25 23

Yes2 T: 23 23 24 22 183ALLEN W EE 128356 LDY 24 22 23 22
3 T: 24 22 23 24 181SHANKS E EE 122157 LDY 25 22 21 20

Yes4 T: 21 23 24 22 180HAVILL J EE 112886 LDY 21 23 23 23
4 T: 22 25 22 22 180LANE A EE 125596 LDY 23 21 22 23
4 T: 22 22 22 22 180RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY 23 23 23 23
7 T: 21 25 23 23 178MILLER T EE 127560 LDY 22 22 19 23
8 T: 21 24 22 24 177DENNEY H EE 118012 LDY 24 20 21 21

Yes9 T: 20 21 20 22 170HIBBS E EE 129115 LDY 22 22 19 24
Yes10 T: 22 21 22 21 167LANCASTER CE EE 98359 LDY 20 21 20 20
Yes10 T: 21 20 22 23 167MORGAN K EE 119363 LDY 23 19 18 21

12 T: 22 20 19 19 163PENNINGTON H EE 126398 LDY 22 19 21 21
Yes13 T: 20 18 21 21 156KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 LDY 20 19 18 19

14 T: 22 18 21 19 149SAVINS RL EE 126339 LDY 20 15 14 20
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 25 25 25 197MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR 25 25 25 24
2 T: 24 25 25 25 196FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR 24 25 24 24
2 T: 25 24 23 24 196PARSONS AG EE 112822 SNR 25 25 25 25
4 T: 24 25 24 25 195DUNNE J EE 113258 SNR 24 25 24 24
5 T: 25 24 25 25 194ELGIE R EE 108772 SNR 25 24 23 23
5 T: 24 25 25 24 194HOLMES M EE 123694 SNR 23 25 25 23
5 T: 25 25 22 25 194MARSDEN N EE 97385 SNR 25 25 24 23
5 T: 25 25 25 25 194PARSONS DJ EE 47836 SNR 22 23 24 25
5 T: 24 24 24 25 194RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR 23 24 25 25
5 T: 25 24 23 25 194SAUNDERS AJ EE 121442 SNR 25 24 25 23

Yes11 T: 25 25 23 25 193KEATLEY M EE 100822 SNR 24 23 24 24
12 T: 23 25 25 25 192DODD P EE 119936 SNR 24 24 24 22

Yes12 T: 24 25 23 23 192HARVEY A EE 85130 SNR 24 24 25 24
12 T: 25 24 25 24 192HILL S EE 70915 SNR 23 24 24 23
15 T: 24 24 24 25 191FLEMING M EE 31975 SNR 23 25 23 23

Yes15 T: 22 25 25 24 191HAVILL C EE 99473 SNR 25 23 23 24
15 T: 22 24 23 24 191MANNING RJ EE 50249 SNR 24 25 24 25
18 T: 22 25 23 24 190BURTON D EE 118304 SNR 22 25 24 25
18 T: 25 23 24 22 190COOKE GM EE 90969 SNR 25 25 23 23
18 T: 25 25 24 21 190DEAN R EE 105788 SNR 24 22 24 25
18 T: 25 23 24 23 190WALSH KS EE 66028 SNR 24 23 25 23
22 T: 24 22 25 21 188BRUSHETT P EE 123931 SNR 25 24 24 23
22 T: 25 23 24 23 188FIELDING C EE 57263 SNR 23 25 24 21
22 T: 23 24 25 25 188MYLAM PN EE 28522 SNR 22 23 23 23
25 T: 23 24 23 25 186BETHELL C EE 121252 SNR 24 20 22 25
25 T: 23 22 24 24 186BODENHAM S EE 104074 SNR 25 23 22 23
25 T: 25 22 24 23 186CAIN JF EE 53934 SNR 22 22 23 25

Yes25 T: 25 24 22 23 186CHESSON M EE 85470 SNR 23 21 23 25
25 T: 24 23 24 22 186GARDNER C EE 45782 SNR 23 24 21 25
25 T: 25 24 23 23 186GREEN MD EE 110547 SNR 24 23 20 24
25 T: 23 25 25 23 186SEVERN SF EE 124204 SNR 23 23 22 22
32 T: 23 23 24 23 185BROWN GM EE 71619 SNR 25 24 23 20
32 T: 24 22 24 23 185HEINRICH S EE 122812 SNR 22 22 24 24
32 T: 24 23 24 22 185MOORE DC EE 8494 SNR 23 23 24 22
32 T: 23 25 25 22 185TAYLOR A EE 118869 SNR 21 23 22 24
36 T: 23 23 23 24 184OWEN C EE 126089 SNR 24 21 23 23
37 T: 24 25 18 24 183CUNLIFFE IJ EE 117868 SNR 23 25 21 23

Yes37 T: 24 21 23 25 183HORNBY DM EE 11507 SNR 23 21 21 25
37 T: 24 23 24 24 183ROLING D EE 123649 SNR 24 21 23 20
37 T: 20 21 22 23 183WILKIESON SH EE 71532 SNR 23 25 25 24
41 T: 22 23 25 22 182HALEY M EE 122716 SNR 23 23 22 22
42 T: 23 20 21 25 181GRIFFITHS TA EE 120030 SNR 22 23 23 24
43 T: 22 22 23 24 179DIXON AL EE 123921 SNR 21 22 23 22

Yes44 T: 22 24 23 22 175CORK A EE 119962 SNR 22 14 24 24
44 T: 22 24 22 23 175GASKIN P EE 118880 SNR 22 21 21 20
46 T: 19 21 24 24 173HAYES I EE 105434 SNR 20 21 22 22
46 T: 22 20 22 21 173SARGESON M EE 91605 SNR 22 22 22 22
48 T: 22 19 23 22 167ROGERS J EE 103400 SNR 21 23 17 20
49 T: 21 22 23 23 89BELL BA EE 97871 SNR 0 0 0 0
49 T: 22 21 23 23 89MULLINER IB EE 86832 SNR 0 0 0 0
51 T: 22 23 22 20 87SANDERS LD EE 99421 SNR 0 0 0 0
52 T: 23 23 17 20 83MCCONNACHIE D EE 119194 SNR 0 0 0 0

Yes53 T: 22 22 0 0 44ORR N EE 70648 SNR 0 0 0 0
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 23 24 25 195MOUSSALLI BA EE 56374 VET 24 25 25 24
2 T: 25 24 24 25 193WALKER JA EE 52001 VET 24 25 25 21
3 T: 23 25 25 25 190DORE MR EE 44378 VET 23 20 24 25
4 T: 24 23 23 22 187JAGO C EE 65565 VET 25 24 23 23
5 T: 23 24 22 24 186LEPPINGTON SP EE 39173 VET 23 25 24 21
6 T: 25 23 25 21 185BRISTER M EE 87729 VET 22 23 24 22
6 T: 25 24 23 23 185KITSON J EE 2540 VET 23 23 22 22

Yes8 T: 24 21 24 22 184MILLER JCE EE 19676 VET 25 24 25 19
8 T: 23 24 23 22 184STEPHENS A EE 123017 VET 22 22 23 25
10 T: 25 24 24 23 182ARCHER AD EE 48602 VET 23 23 18 22
10 T: 22 24 23 22 182FALLON P EE 101569 VET 23 23 22 23
10 T: 24 23 22 23 182WARD A EE 114942 VET 23 23 22 22
13 T: 24 22 23 24 181SHANKS E EE 122157 VET 25 22 21 20
13 T: 24 23 21 22 181THOMAS S EE 35750 VET 25 22 21 23
13 T: 25 25 25 22 181WELLARD AL EE 29446 VET 23 21 19 21
16 T: 22 22 24 23 178FARAM N EE 23454 VET 19 22 22 24
17 T: 23 24 22 20 174BIGGS J EE 22184 VET 22 21 20 22
17 T: 21 22 21 21 174RAMSDEN P EE 116881 VET 24 21 23 21
19 T: 20 23 21 24 171JONES RP EE 51136 VET 22 20 21 20
20 T: 22 23 22 23 169WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 VET 18 19 21 21

Yes21 T: 20 18 23 23 168KINGSNORTH W EE 104958 VET 20 19 22 23
22 T: 20 22 20 19 164JONES P EE 124346 VET 20 20 22 21

Yes23 T: 21 22 20 18 157BULMER B EE 66687 VET 16 22 18 20
Yes24 T: 20 18 21 21 156KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 VET 20 19 18 19
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